Mayor
Blanks

M. McGlynn
Write-In
Tatal

City Council
Blanks

S. Burke
P. Camuso

F. Dello Russo
B. Lungo
R. Maiocco

M. Marks

R. Penta

M. Arena

B. Chamberlain
Write-In

Total

School Committee
Blanks

W. Brady

AM. Cugno

L. DiGiantommaso
A Pompeo

R. Skerry

P. Van der Kloot
L. Attenazio

C. D'Aveta

B. Kulik

W. O'Keefe
Write-ins

Total

1-1
66
250

328

87

194

214

182
176
155

174
163
144
106

2296

1-1

634
147
176
133
128
138
130
120
107
121
134

1968

1-2
68
201

376

1.2
822

241

217

214
215
203

216
237
143
117

2632

1-2

657
183
198
185
149
190
167
118
109
121
173

2256

2-1
74
345

439

2.1
1068

254

262

260
228
213

223
252
188
118

3073

2-1

890
211
209
195
203
199
164
129
106
137
177

2634

22
a6
366

467

22
1025

285

205

268
249
260

268
256
211
146

3269

2-2

B84
209
224
203
206
236
209
131
131
188
179

2802

3-1
136
459

621

3-1
1570

362

336
326
309

315
319
268
179

4347

3-1
1326
257
274
254
251
268
276
179
156
238
247

3726

32
201
558

790

32
2063

501

491

381
353
415

419
343
363
196

5530

32
1688
297
342
285
343
297
403
192
198
387
306
2
4740

4-1
28
117
154

4-1
306

99

B8

270

924

4-2
120
209

436

4.2
1189

224

237

235
246
198

215
205
170
130
3
3052

4.2
993
154
181
160
147
157
180
112
111
206
209
6
2616

5-1
o8
190

300

5-1
804

150

171

199
144
139

170
129
126

2100

5-1
700
100
140
156
116
110
105
85
B4
83
119

1800

52 61
62 112
162 422

6-2
135
362

235 561 526

5.2
548

6-1
1423

6-2
1529

126 342 296

140 314

166
112
128
120

280
293
303

341
254
224 215
70 146 143
0 7 4
3927 3682

234
239
237

263
221

6-1
1132
95 202
224
192
241
97 186
BT 349
87 122
&0 129
68 338 221
69 245 231
1 6 1
1410 3366 31356

6-2
1236
194
233
180
193
191
234
109
133

7-1
60
234
302

7-1
792

165

180

189
141
151
149

1812

72 Bl
95 165
266 460

g2
129
265
22
416

377 657

7-2
820

8-1
1605

8.2
1077

215 362 196

246 394 252

211
200
218

241
236

390
343
333

79
378 215
134 252 159
117 159 B8R
1 4 1
2639 4599 2912

203
197
238
196

72

763
144
242
204
156
143
128

8-1
1362
280
327
208
272
312
240
148 196
112 169
91 212 126
131 271 161
0 3 0
2262 3942 2496

8-2

934
146
201
232
167
157
141
107
124

Total
1635
5046
304

6O8S

Total
17428

4012

4163

3931
3555
3506

3779
3568
2907
1904
52
48805

Total
14614
2850
3302
3008
2803
2876
2008
1982
1859
2663
2831
34
41910

Total
Cast

Turnout

Thereby Edward I
Finn,

City Clerk for the City
of

Medford, hereby on this
date

MNovember 29, 2007,
certify the

elections results of the
MNovember 6, 2007
Official.

Edward P. Finn
City Clerk



